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Class BRA

RGS A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9

FCinco

Loren C

Orion

Windstrats
Tangara II La Borie
Tequila
Villegagnon
Cherne

Mano's Chopp

Balacobarco

Taca Comodoro
Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro

24/05/2025 - 25/05/2025

Race R1  Start 25/05/2025 12:35:00

Pedro Mourdo

Cldvis Cesar de Oliveira
Caio Sartorelli

Claudio Gomes

Delio Valdetaro Junior
Daniel Winter

Pedro Henrique Aratjo
Daniel Camara
Guilherme Winter

Renato Figueiredo

Race Results

Distance NM ' Scoring gcl?s—tZ)m

BRA 2740
BRA 2297
BRA 1497
BRA 2427
BRA 1754
BRA 2613
BRA 2308
BRA 2429
BRA 1246
BRA 2519

Atitude 8.5
Skipper 30
Charger 33
Skipper 30
Farr 40
Atitude 8.5
First 44.7
Comet 415
Main 34
Multimar 32

ICRJ

CNC
GVREFOMM
CNC

ICRJ

1CB

GVEN

GVEN

1CB

ICRJ

Updated

+0 14:08:18
+0 14:10:37
+0 14:12:22
+0 14:10:40
+0 14:11:40
+0 14:18:52
+0 14:01:13
+0 14:01:46
DNC
DNC

\_ g

01:33:18
01:35:37
01:37:22
01:35:40
01:36:40
01:43:52
01:26:13
01:26:46

25/05/2025 15:24:12
(Provisional)

01:25:00
01:28:35
01:28:37
01:28:51
01:30:50
01:34:06
01:34:10
01:34:24



